FORM P	TO-1594 F 06-05			
		Patent and Trademark Office Y .		
	10211			
To	the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
	Steelcase Development Inc. 6.3.02	Name Steelcase Development Corporation		
☐ Ger	vidual(s) Association Derivation - Michigan Derivation - Michigan	Internal Address:Street Address: 901 - 44th Street, S.E.; P.O. Box 1967		
Additio	onal name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? \square Yes \underline{X} No			
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger	City: Grand Rapids State: Michigan Zip: 49501 Individual(s) citizenship Association		
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	☐ General Partnership		
	☑ Other Certificate of Amendment to the Articles	☐ Limited Partnership ☐ ☐ Corporation – State Michigan		
	of Incorporation	☐ Other		
	Execution Date April 17, 2001	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Additional name(s) & addresses attached? Yes Note:		
4.	Application number(s) or trademark registration no(s A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional numbers a	B. Trademark Registrations 1,698,244		
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence	1		
	concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
	Name: Carl S. Clark	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41)\$ 40.00		
	Address: Price, Heneveld, Cooper,	⊠ Enclosed		
	DeWitt & Litton	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	Street Address Post Office Box 2567	8. Deposit Account number:		
	City: <u>Grand Rapids</u> State: <u>MI</u> ZIP: <u>49501</u>	16 2463 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
	DO NOT US	EE THIS SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego copy is a true copy of the original document.	ing information is true and correct and any attached		
	rl S. Clark 5/23/02			
ſ	Carl S. Clark	3/23/06		
∫ 96/04/200:	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
6/04/2000 01 FC:481	Name of Person Signing 2 LMUELLER 00000193 1698244 40.00 NP	Signature Date 3 Sluding cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

TRADEMARK REEL: 2518 FRAME: 0335

		DEPARTMENT OF CO BUREAU OF COMM				W
Party Received 2001		(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)				
·		This document is effective on a subsequent effective date raceived date is stated in the	within 90 days after	s	FILED	ت بر بر
tame	Ph. 517-663	-2525 Ref #/279	8		APR 1 9 2001	
iddres	P.O. BOX 266		Zip Code	BUREA	Administrator U OF COMMERCIAL	SERVI
··/	raton Kapid	s, MI 48827			EFFECTIVE DATE:	

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

For use by Domestic Profit and Nonprofit Corporations

(Please read information and instructions on the last page)

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972 (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), the undersigned corporation executes the following Certificate:

1. The present name of the corporation is: Steelcase Develop	ment Inc.
2. The identification number assigned by the Bureau is:	128-11A
Article I of the Articles of Incorporation i The name of the corporation is: Steelcase Development Corporation.	

make Ecfms

TRADEMARK REEL: 2518 FRAME: 0336

COMPLETE ONLY ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

4. (For amendments adopted by unanimous consent of Incorporators before the first meeting of the board of directors or trustees.)						
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was duly adopted on the day of						
, in accordance with the provisions of the Act by the unanimous consent of the incorporator(s) before the first meeting of the Board of Directors or Trustees.						
Signed thisday of	P					
(Signature)	(Signature)					
(Type or PrintName)	(Type or Print Name)					
(Signature)	(Signature)					
(Type or PrintName)	(Type or Print Name)					
The foregoing amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was duly adopted on the						
Profit Corporations Signed this 17 day of April , 2001 By Edward A. // (Signature of an authorized officer or agent) Edward A. Ketterer, President, Steelcase Development Inc. (Type or Print Name)	Nonprofit and Professional Service Corporations Signed thisday of, By					

TRADEMARK REEL: 2518 FRAME: 0337

RECORDED: 06/03/2002